PRICE LIST

2024/2025

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

IRYMPLE

B branded

ECTIVE

SECONDARY COLLEGE

SCHOOL UNIFORM SERVICE HOURS WED, THU, FRI 12:00pM - 5:30pM

School Polo
Navy

Quick Dry
School Shorts

Shortand Long / Navy

Winter Jacket
Navy

Contrast

Hoodie
Navy

Razor Team

Jacket
Navy

Track Pants
Navy

Beanie - $25

Navy

Forall uniform enquiries and orders, please contact us via
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BRANDEDCOLLECTIVE.COM.AU
261 Benetook Avenue Mildura Victoria 3500

OFFICIAL UNIFORM SUPPLIER OF IRYMPLE SECONDARY COLLEGE

Boys Sizes S - 3XL, 5XL
Girls Sizes 6 - 26
Kids Sizes 12, 14,16

Adult Sizes XS- 3XL
Kids Sizes 10 - 16

Sizes 2XS - 5XL

Adult Sizes S- 5XL
Kids Sizes 12, 14

Adult Sizes XS- 3XL, 5XL
Kids Sizes 8 - 14

Sizes XS - 5XL

Bucket Hat - $15

Navy

$45.00

$40.00

$88.00

$58.00

$65.00

$42.00




