

PRICE LIST 2024/2025 ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE



SCHOOL UNIFORM SERVICE HOURS WED, THU, FRI 12:00pm - 5:30pm

School Polo Navy		Boys Sizes S - 3XL, 5XL Girls Sizes 6 - 26 Kids Sizes 12, 14, 16	\$45.00
Quick Dry School Shorts Short and Long / Navy		Adult Sizes XS- 3XL Kids Sizes 10 - 16	\$40.00
Winter Jacket Navy	Isc	Sizes 2XS - 5XL	\$88.00
Contrast Hoodie _{Navy}	ita	Adult Sizes S- 5XL Kids Sizes 12, 14	\$58.00
Razor Team Jacket _{Navy}		Adult Sizes XS- 3XL, 5XL Kids Sizes 8 - 14	\$65.00
Track Pants Navy		Sizes XS - 5XL	\$42.00
Beanie - \$25 _{Navy}	1sc Isc	Bucket Hat - \$15 Navy	ISC

For all uniform enquiries and orders, please contact us via **BRANDEDCOLLECTIVE.COM.AU**

261 Benetook Avenue Mildura Victoria 3500

